
Rule 4 34-CVL_ The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4 20 

S.95/99 
STATEMENT OF COMPANY'S AFFAIRS 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies Company Number 

06667078 

RESTAURANT ON THE HILL LIMITED 

[Insert full name(s) and address(es)} 

We, A D Cadwallader and N A Bennett both of Leonard Curtis, One Great Cumberland Place, Marble Arch, 

London, W1H 7LW the Liquidators of the above named Company, attach a statement of the Company's affairs as 

at 18 April 2013 

signed Y/f Vy 4 fo ae 1k) 
Signed Date |% lo! 13 

Presentor’s name, address and reference (if 

any) 
For official use 

Leonard Curtis 

One Great Cumberland Place 

Marble Arch 

London 

W1H 7LW 

SJR/30/RESO5S 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

*A260ADYB* 

A20 20/04/2013 #213 

COMPANIES HOUSE. ——



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

RESTAURANT ON THE HILL LIMITED 
Trading as: NUOVO 

on the 18 April 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full name Bilas . “Boat ug 

Signed .. .. i ee ~ 

Dated . . As|o0 (3 



RESTAURANT ON THE HILL LIMITED 
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 18 APRIL 2013 

* A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets Subject To Fixed Charge 

Nil 

Assets Subject To Floating Charge 

Nil 

Uncharged Assets 

Tangible Assets 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature a acho 

Book Estimated 
Value To Realise 

£ £ 

30,000 30,000 

30,000 30,000 

Date ie | (3



RESTAURANT ON THE HILL LIMITED 
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 18 APRIL 2013 

- At- Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated 

To Realise 

£ 
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carried from page A) 30,000 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors 

Holiday Pay 1,000 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 29,000 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable 0 

(to carry forward) 29,000 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Nil 0 

Estimated surplus as regards floating charge 29,000 

Estimated prescnibed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 0 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 29,000 

Unsecured Non-Preferential Claims 

(Excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade and Expense Clams 180,464 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NI 7,603 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 48,057 
Shareholder's Loan - Liam Unthank 150,000 386,124 

Estimated (deficiency) as regards non-preferential creditors (357,124) 

(Excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 0 
Estimated (deficiency) as regards creditors (357,124) 

Issued and called up capital 

Issued Share Capital 100 

Estimated total (deficiency) as regards members (357,224) 

Signature Yoelws pate f | 4{ 13 



é1 
f
a
g
s
 

one 

Aynseg 
joanjea 

BUON 

evo 
B
U
O
N
 

BUON 

sOypauyd 

Aq 
pray 

Aunsag 
Aur 

Jo sy1eaq 

00 
000' 

$8 
ezh‘9ee 

“so 
e
s
e
s
a
z
 

00 000'0s! 
werBay J001 IS 

yeags 
wogevodog 

wopuLng 
ayoisBuiseg 

wopuo} 
poyens 

ue] 
diysions St 

yoons 
yBIH 

48 
poomapyu 
934 

ANAL 
aqued 

sseursng 
ejBueu| 

Mog 

ue] 
UapSEON 

Pedy JONNY 
12-65 

Bunpeg 
UE] 

NOEUPIOD 
1E}-624 

Puapoons yinog 
Uopuc] 

wed 
asudsajuy 

peayBuuds 
yeaqg 

yasnyy 292 
Peoy ELOINA OFi¥l 

‘eq, 
ounr 

Aapoque) 

e
y
 

r
e
r
h
y
 

aumeudis 

S
N
O
U
L
 A 

esnoy 
eueg 

up 
Aouaenjosuy euOneN 
BSNOH Iey 

[eeyOHH| 

982 
x08 

Od 
PHi9 

X08 
Od 

Years 
19214 

bhb-ZOb 
peoy 

sioqed 
21 

4001 
PAE, 

asnoy 
Aingsies 

SUBPUED 
PROYUBAID £4 

une4 
syoarg 

| MN 
a
l
i
 

e
q
 

UOOjes 
g HUN) 

aqua) 
OL SUL E222 

SHUN 
POY 

JOANY 
S
p
b
 b 

783 
(ELYSNpU] sNoqEYPROD 

g YUN) 
ue} 

af1099 091 
PueAS 

€-1, 
r
v
 

lodag vojuowp3 
wun 

sseursng 
pjoyasnoy 

eve1s3 eusnpuy 
Ae 

ounr yO }UN) 
982 

X08 
Od 

Ssalppy 

‘SUON 

Ssoypes 
paunses 

swre[ 
S
a
k
o
 

SsOUpesy 
[
R
U
B
I
A
 

soUpalg pesndesun [e}0] 

Suoypary posnd9sUn 
JOO 

101 

U
Y
U
 

wer] 
- ued] 

SpepfoyaeYs 
AVA 

- SwoO}sn) 
9 
Snuarey 

WH 

IN/ZAVd 
> SWO}SI) 

B 
ONUBARY 

WH 

suoypaug paunsesun s0WIO 

‘SuoHpsD esuadxg 
pur epery [R01 

PayRury S
a
n
 
se} 

SoweY | 
P
e
p
]
 

dnoss 
sooses 

1y6iuNg 
paytur 

Buiysygnd 
euses 

P
e
i
]
 
Buyhosy 

ajseny 
fevoibey 

peyur 
edomng exe; 

uado 
Did Noi 

reeyory 
svayddng 

ysiy Sar 
Pan 

1A epender 
PeHWT] 

SOW 
FRC 

PeMUT] 
OD Ouray UerE}| 

SUM 
SMD 

Par 
(xass3) 0D B LUA 

payin 
axispoo, 

uazo1 
seoos6ueae 

Sudly 
ABsau3 

Buog 

Paywr) 
ssepoduy oulp 1d 

Paynury ysaup Aureq 
payin 

ysaug 
Aneq 

payury 
uopuo7 180 
seg 

usqug 

owen 

e1oypery esuadeg 
pue epel, 

PO{WE] 
[IH 

ULL 
UO 

yURINEISOY 
eroypasg 

Auedwo5 
g 


